Application for Participation in the Multiple Listing Service of the Nolan County Board of REALTORS®

I,	(name) hereby apply for membership as a participant in the					
Nolan	County Board of REALTOR'S [®] Multiple Listing Service.					
	To be completed by Applicant					
Name	of Applicant:					
Name	of Firm:					
Addres						
Email:	Phone #:					
1.	Are you an active member in good standing of a Board of REALTORS® in					
	Texas? (provide letter of good standing from primary board if other than Bee					
County	YBOR)YesNo					
2.	If so, what is the name of the primary Board of REALTORS® that you hold membership in:					
3.	Are you licensed as a Broker with the Texas Real Estate Commission?					
	YesNoLicense #Expiration date					
4.	Are you a Certified or Licensed Real Estate Appraiser with the Texas Appraiser					
	Licensing & Certification Board? Yes No					
	General License #Residential License #					
5.	I am engaged in the Real Estate Business and I am applying for MLS as:					
	Principal Broker Independent Contractor (agent)					
	AppraiserOther, explain					
	of(firm name).					
6.	The real estate business is operated as a:					
	Sole Proprietorship					
	Partnership					
	Corporation (LLC)					
	Other (Explain)					
7.	List the names of other Partners, Principals, real estate licensees or appraiser					
	trainees that are affiliated with the firm for our MLS/Board records.					

8. I agree to abide by and conform to the MLS Rules and Regulations and to pay all recurring participation fees and subscription fees, pay the cost of postage, if any, for these services, as set forth in said Rules & Regulations. I agree to attend an orientation on the MLS Rules & Regulations if applicable. I agree to abide by the Code of Ethics of the National Association of REALTORS® including the duty to arbitrate business disputes.

I hereby certify that the forgoing information furnished by me is true and correct, and I agree that failure to provide complete and accurate information as requested, or any misstatement of fact, shall be grounds for possible revocation of my membership, if granted.

	_(Signature)		_(date)	
For Board Use Only:				
	MLS Comm	ittaa Chain		
	IVILS Comm	intee Chair		

Board of Directors (President)

Complete and return to:

Debbie May debie@morganre.com (325) 668-1041